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DAFTAR SINGKATAN 

APJII  : Asosiasi Penyelenggara Jasa Internet Indonesia 

ATM  : Asynchronous Transfer Mode 

BER  : Bit Error Rate 

BoQ  : Bill of quantity 

CAD  : Computer Aided Design 

XGPON  :  10 Gigabit Passive Optical Network 

FTTB  : Fiber to the Building  

GEM  : GPON Encapsulation Methode 

GPON  : Gigabit Passive Optical Network 

I-Gracias  : Integrated Academic Information System 

LAN  : Local Area Network 

LMS  : Learning Management System 

LPB  : Link Power Budget 

NGPON   : Next Geneneration Passive Optical Network 

ODC  : Optical Distribution Cabinet 

ODF  : Optical Distribution Frame 

ODN  : Optical Distribution Network 

ODP  : Optical Distribution Point 

OLT  : Optical Line Termination 

ONT  : Optical Network Terminal 

OSA  : Optical Spectrum Analyzer 

OTB  : Optical Termination Box 

PON  : Passive Optical Network 

PuTI  : Pusat Teknologi Informasi 

QoS  : Quality of Service 
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RTB  : Rise Time Budget 

SMF  : Single Mode Fiber 

SNR  : Signal to Noise Ratio 

STO  : Sentral Telepon Otomat  

TDM  : Time Division Multiplexing 

UKM  : Unit Kegiatan Mahasiswa 

VLAN  : Virtual Local Area Network 

VPN  : Virtual Private Network  

WDM  : Wavelength Division Multiplexing 

  


